

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 296

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26,  
Chairperson

- 1           1. On page 1, line 2, after the first comma insert  
2 "80-314,".
- 3           2. On page 2, line 1; and page 23, line 27, strike  
4 "83-3106" and insert "81-3106".
- 5           3. On page 6, line 25, after "grants" insert an  
6 underscored comma.
- 7           4. On page 7, line 22, strike "act" and insert "Health  
8 and Human Services System Act".
- 9           5. On page 17, line 13, strike "system" and insert  
10 "Health and Human Services System".